
  

Clinical Clerkships plan 
4th year, 1st Semester, Academic Year 2025-26 

starting from 9:00 AM 

Date 

Endocrine and 
gastrointestinal 

disease 
Students 

Clinical immunology 
and allergy, cutaneous 
and venereal diseases, 

plastic surgery 

Students 

Tuesday 14/10/2025 Colao Group 4 Rossi Group 3 

Thursday 16/10/2025 Colao Group 5 Rossi Group 4 

Tuesday 21/10/2025 Garifalos Group 1 Varricchi Group 5 

Thursday 23/10/2025 Garifalos Group 2 Varricchi Group 1 

Tuesday 28/10/2025 Menafra Group 3 De Paulis Group 2 

Thursday 30/10/2025 Menafra Group 4 De Paulis Group 3 

Tuesday 04/11/2025 Muscogiuri Group 5 Megna Group 4 

Thursday 06/11/2025 Muscogiuri Group 1 Megna Group 5 

Tuesday 11/11/2025 Rispo Group 2 Napolitano Group 1 

Thursday 13/11/2025 Rispo Group 3 Napolitano Group 2 

Tuesday 18/11/2025 Galloro Group 4 Cantelli Group 3 

Thursday 20/11/2025 Galloro Group 5 Cantelli Group 4 

Tuesday 25/11/2025 Montalti Group 1 Schonauer Group 5 

Thursday 27/11/2025 Compare Group 2 Schonauer Group 1 

Tuesday 02/12/2025 Pesce Group 3 La Padula Group 2 

Thursday 04/12/2025 Rocco Group 4 La Padula Group 3 

Tuesday 09/12/2025 Rocco Group 5  Group 4 

Thursday 11/12/2025 Troisi Group 1  Group 5 
 

 

GROUP 1 2 3 4 5 

From 
Student ID 

Number 
204 213 222 230 239 

To 
Student ID 

Number 
212 221 229 238 247 

 

Date Pathological Anatomy Students Pathological 
Anatomy 

Students 

Monday 03/11/2025 Mascolo Group 1 Russo 5 

Monday 10/11/2025 Russo Group 2 Mascolo 3 

Monday 17/11/2025 Vigliar Group 3 Di Crescenzo 4 

Monday 24/10/2025 Malapelle Group 4 Vigliar 2 

Monday 01/12/2025 Di Crescenzo Group 5 Malapelle 1 


